KOGI STATE DOMESTIC DEBT DATABASE AS AT DECEMBER 31ST 2021

DOMESTIC EXPENDITURE ARREARS DETAILS

2021 FINANCIAL
YEAR

2020 FINANCIAL
YEAR

2019 FINANCIAL
YEAR

2018 FINANCIAL
YEAR

2017 FINANCIAL YEAR

CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATIONS

468,221,821.56

111,680,614.00

111,680,614.00

28,934,435,963.24

18,798,931,683.39

SALARY/PERSONNEL ARREARS

57,323,978.50

131,874,099.00

131,874,099.00

16,340,838,225.51

10,813,271,705.88

PENSION & GRATUITY ARREARS

289,068,601.73

491,434,976.07

592,474,560.00

12,216,707,890.00

14,504,353,299.50

ANNUAL TOTAL

814,614,401.79

734,989,689.07

836,029,273.00

57,491,982,078.75

44,116,556,688.77

L=

Asiru Asiwaju Idris (FCA)

Alhaji Momoh Jibrin (CNA)

Hon. Commissioner of Finance,

Accountant-General,

Kogi State.

Kogi State.




KOGI STATE DOMESTIC DEBT STOCK AS AT 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATIONS 468,221,821.56

PERSONNEL ARREARS 57,323,978.50

PENSION & GRATUITY ARREARS 289,068,601.73
ANNUAL TOTAL 814,614,401.79

DOMESTICK DEBT STOCK ARREARS AS AT 31/12/2021
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HISTOGRAPH OF KOGI STATE DEBT STOCK AS AT 31 DECEMBER 2021
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DOMESTIC EXPENDITURE ARREARS DETAILS
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DOMESTIC EXPENDITURE
ARREARS DETAILS

2021 FINANCIAL
YEAR
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YEARLY ANALYSIS OF DOMESTIC DEBT FOR KOGI STATE
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